776
Line-up terminals
Line-up terminals
Screw type terminal blocks ESC-CBC series for
conductors with cross sections from 0,2 to 50
mm2 in grey and blue color.
Protection against accidental
contact: U shapped covers for

O
N
N
EC
T
BIE.indb   777 22. 02. 2019   15:49:20
778
ESC-CBC.2-10/PT 003903010 ESC-CBC.2...ESC-CBC.10 3 50
ESC-CBC.16/PT 003903011 ESC-CBC.16 3,8 25
ESC-CBC.35/PT 003903012 ESC-CBC.35 5,5 25
ESC-CBD.50/PT 003903242 ESC-CBD.50 6,23 10
792
ESC-CBC.2 003903000 2,5 9 120
ESC-CBC.4 003903001 4 11,2 100
ESC-CBC.6 003903002 6 15,8 100
ESC-CBC.10 003903003 10 20,5 100
ESC-CBC.16 003903004 16 30,4 50
ESC-CBC.35 003903005 35 60 50
ESC-CBD.50 003903241 50 69 40
ESC-GPA.70 003903006 70 120,7 25
ESC-GPA.95 003903007 95 220,4 10
ESC-GPA.150 003903008 150 356,5 8
ESC-GPA.240 003903009 240 565,8 4
ESC-CBC.X
ESC-GPA.X
ESC-GPA.70/FIX 003903211 70 114 25
ESC-GPA.95/FIX 003903212 95 205 10
ESC-GPA.150/FIX 003903213 150 339 8
ESC-GPA.240/FIX 003903214 240 555 4ESC-GPA.70/FIX
ESC-GPM.95/FIX 003903215 95/150 M8 225,4 10
ESC-GPM.150/FIX 003903216 150/240 M10 348 6
ESC-GPM.240/FIX 003903217 240/300 M12 552 4
ESC-GPM.240/FIXESC-GPM.240/FIX
ESC-GPM.95/FIX
ESC-GPM.150/FIX
ESC-GPM.240/FIXESC-GPM.150/FIXESC-GPM.150/FIX